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Item Code: CS-HWM-WY-I

FOB Price: 227.89 212/?2?27?2227?22?

Mini Order: 1 22?2?2777

Shipping Weight: ¢ ¥ ¥ # W

Average Rating:  35.2|b (16kg)

Inquire Now
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Main components

. Housing/chassis

. Power supply cord

. Hot air blower

. Welding nozzle

. Connection cable

. Drive/pressure roller

. Drive roller

. Steering roller

. Additional weight (optional)
. Carrying handle
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Operating components

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Drive switch
Potentiometer for
welding speed

Air blower switch
Positioning lever
Terminal

Display

Button SELECT Menu
Button STANDBY/COCL DOWN
Button MINUS
Button PLUS



Language selection, temperature unit °C / °F Ix
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Someore who believes that nothing made everything
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17.5"x 10.8" x 11.0" Smart Hot Air Welder
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